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The City of Stayton is an Equal Opportunity Institution 

SPECIAL SESSION AGENDA 
STAYTON CITY COUNCIL 

Friday, April 29, 2022 
 

 

HYBRID MEETING 

The Stayton City Council will meet in an executive session on Friday, April 29, 2022 at 8:30 a.m. in the 
Stayton Public Library E.G. Siegmund Meeting Room (515 N. First Avenue), pursuant to Oregon Revised 
Statutes (ORS) 192.660.1(2)(a), the purpose of the session is to consider the employment of a public 
officer, employee, staff member or individual agent. Executive sessions are closed to the public. 

Immediately following the executive session, the Council will convene a special session for the purpose 
of announcing the finalist chosen for the City Manager position. This meeting will be held at the Stayton 
Community Center (400 W. Virginia Street). The special session will be open to the public. 

The special session will be live streamed on YouTube. The stream will be available at: 
https://youtu.be/TGtgkrLaQdY 

 
CALL TO ORDER 
 
GENERAL BUSINESS 
Stayton City Manager Finalist 
a. Council Discussion 
b. Council Decision 

 
ACTION 

 
ADJOURN 
 
 
 

The meeting location is accessible to persons with disabilities. A request for an interpreter for the hearing 
impaired or other accommodations for persons with disabilities should be made at least 48 hours prior to 

the meeting. If you require special accommodations contact City Hall at (503) 769-3425. 

https://youtu.be/TGtgkrLaQdY
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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
MAY 2022 

Monday May 2 Budget Committee 6:00 p.m. https://youtu.be/ZeQMqi4S1o8 
Monday May 2 City Council Cancelled  
Tuesday May 3 Parks and Recreation Board 6:00 p.m. Stayton Community Center 
Monday May 9 Budget Committee 6:00 p.m. https://youtu.be/nwUvw1YPp9Y 

Tuesday May 10 Marion County Commissioners 
City Meetings 7: 30 a.m. Turnaround Café (Turner) 

Tuesday May 10 Budget Committee 6:00 p.m. https://youtu.be/FRGj8F0qyho 
Wednesday May 11 Budget Committee 6:00 p.m. https://youtu.be/o9h2pDlS2iI 

Monday May 16 City Council 7:00 p.m. https://youtu.be/1yG-tQFRMG4 
Wednesday May 18 Library Board 6:00 p.m. Stayton Public Library 

Monday May 31 Planning Commission 7:00 p.m. https://youtu.be/r725PkOXCUU 
JUNE 2022 

Monday June 6 City Council 7:00 p.m. https://youtu.be/JJYgnrWvJI4 
Tuesday June 7 Parks and Recreation Board 6:00 p.m. Stayton Community Center 

Tuesday June 14 Marion County Commissioners 
City Meetings 7:30 a.m. Covered Bridge Café (Stayton) 

Wednesday June 15 Library Board 6:00 p.m. Stayton Public Library 
Monday June 20 City Council 7:00 p.m. https://youtu.be/l346aVqYzgs 
Monday June 27 Planning Commission 7:00 p.m. https://youtu.be/vww73FT_eRU 

JULY 2022 
Monday July 4 CITY OFFICES CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE OF 4TH OF JULY HOLIDAY 

 

Tuesday July 5 City Council 7:00 p.m. https://youtu.be/rEaBZGBSIf4 
Tuesday July 5 Parks and Recreation Board 6:00 p.m. Stayton Community Center 
Monday July 18 City Council 7:00 p.m. https://youtu.be/hVlj0x1zevg 

Wednesday July 20 Library Board 6:00 p.m. Stayton Public Library 
Monday July 25 Planning Commission 7:00 p.m. https://youtu.be/osNaffewj1g 
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